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
over 3,000 square feet. 4 car garage.2.5 acres of useable land. 3 
fireplaces. Radiant heating under the family room floors.New paint in 
the kitchen,hallway and bedrooms. Detached guest quarters.DO NOT 
DISTURB SELLERS.DO NOT DRIVE UP DRIVEWAY.

 

MLS #: 81232667 DOM:22
Status: Sold

21900 AZURE CREST COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 09/04/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $529,725
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $525,000
SqFt: 2,478 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $155.00
Lot Size: 6,971 Sqft (Agent (Unverified)) X-street: Tara Drive
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Susan Lubin
List Office: Coldwell Banker/Gay Dales
 

Direction: River Rd approx ( 2 miles) take Tara Drve- Take 2nd right ( Azure 
Crest) home on the right side.

 

Remarks: Gorgeous home located in the coveted Las Palmas 2- Lg addition to the 
house to include a downstairs bedroom w/firepl & 3rd bth-perfect for 
inlaws or 2nd master suite. Kitchen opens to family room w/stunning 
cherrywood entertain center. Kit has granite counter tops and opens to 
the family room-french doors lead out to the beautifully landscaped 
backyard backing to greenbelt. agnt did not meas.

 

MLS #: 81241266 DOM:9
Status: Sold

22259 VERONICA DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/17/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $480,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $490,000
SqFt: 1,906 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 13,305 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Portola
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Carrie A. Williams
List Office: Monopoly Real Estate of Pebble Beach Inc.
 

Remarks: Traditional sale! Not a short sale or Bank Owned! Lovely location in 
Toro Park. Ready to be updated to your style. Being sold "As is". 
Plenty of room to expand add a pool? Park your boat or RV

 



MLS #: 81227719 DOM:45
Status: Sold

21409 RIVERVIEW COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/24/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $465,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $450,000
SqFt: 2,603 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $136.00
Lot Size: 6,766 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: RIVERBEND RD
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: David Roque
List Office: Fair Deal Real Estate
 

Remarks: WOW WHAT A DESIARABLE NEIGHBOR HOOD GATED OUT IN COUNTRY 
YET CLOSE TO TOWN EXCELENT FLOOR PLAN DOWN STAIRS BEDROOM 
WITH FULL BATH CAN BE YOUR DREAM HOME AND PRICED RIGHT GREAT 
TIME TO PURCHASE.

 

MLS #: 81146243 DOM:121
Status: Sold

22532 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/03/2011
Beds: 4 List Price: $410,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $410,000
SqFt: 2,120 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $95.00
Lot Size: 11,000 Sqft (Agent (Unverified)) X-street: Black Mountain Road
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Bruce E. Pierson
List Office: Pierson Realty Group
 

Remarks: Indian Springs Tile Roof home with 4bedrooms/2.5 Baths. Master 
bedroom with office in one wing and three bedrooms in opposite wing. 
Tile floors thoughout living, dining, family room and kitchen looks 
great with Thermador Range/Oven/Wine Cooler, etc. Two great patio 
areas. Pricec to move! Hot tub does not convey!!!

 

MLS #: 81235652 DOM:19
Status: Sold

25661 WISTERIA COURT, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 09/27/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $408,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $435,000
SqFt: 1,570 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,434 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: SUMMERHILL LN
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Noe A. Renteria
List Office: RE/MAX Real Estate Services
 

Remarks: REMODELED 3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH, 2-STORY BEAUTY! Cul-de-sac 
location backs up to hill, new interior paint, new carpet, wood laminate 
floors, tile floors, 2-way fireplace between living room and dining 
room, deck off of upstairs master bedroom with views galore, 
refreshed landscaping, ready for your immediate comfort and 
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